
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/021107-2025 

Tender

SPSS Renewal

University of Salford

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-021107

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0512b7 (view related notices)

Published 14 May 2025, 10:14am

Scope 

Reference

UoS/DH/24/25/QTR4/SPSS Renewal

Description

SPSS is a Statistical Analysis Software used across the University. It is centrally funded by
Digital IT under ICGS01.

The current 4 year agreement expires on 31/05/25. With the incumbent Supplier being
Version1.

We would like to take out a new 5 year agreement with fixed annual costs for the duration of
the agreement.

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/021107-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/021107-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-0512b7


Page 2 to 5

Total value (estimated)

£64,800 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

1 June 2025 to 31 May 2030

5 years

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

48000000 - Software package and information systems

Contract locations

UKD3 - Greater Manchester

Participation 



Page 3 to 5

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

21 May 2025, 12:00pm

Tender submission deadline

21 May 2025, 12:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

Please contact Tony Ward with any correspondence and quotations. 
a.ward14@salford.ac.uk.

Tenders may be submitted electronically

No

Award criteria 

mailto:a.ward14@salford.ac.uk


Page 4 to 5

The award criteria is based on price, quality and contract management.

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Documents 

Associated tender documents

SPSS Renewal Document.pdf

Contracting authority 

University of Salford

Charity Commission (England and Wales): RC000666

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/Attachment/A-1367


Page 5 to 5

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PDHR-3751-QPQR

43 The Crescent

Salford

M5 4WT

United Kingdom

Email: procurement-finance@salford.ac.uk

Region: UKD34 - Greater Manchester South West

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement-finance@salford.ac.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Documents
	Associated tender documents
	SPSS Renewal Document.pdf

	Contracting authority
	University of Salford


		2025-07-21T14:15:10+0100
	TCPDF




